## **STATE OF NEBRASKA**

## **Athletic Commission**

	Bond No.:
AMATEUR BOXING LI	BOND FOR CENSE and AMATEUR MIXED MARTIAL ARTS (\$1000.00)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ELIMINATION BOUT/TOURNAMENTS, WRESTLING, L MIXED MARTIAL ARTS LICENSE (\$5000.00)
That we,	
(Name	and Address of Club, Association of Person) as principal and
State of Nebraska, as surety, are Athletic Commissioner in the an involved for the payment of wh	Company) a corporation admitted to do business in the e held and firmly bound unto the State of Nebraska, mount indicated in the caption of this form for the license ich well and truly to be made, we hereby bind ourselves, tors, successors and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly
principal has been issued, or is Nebraska, a license for the hold matches and exhibitions as defi-	N OF THIS OBLIGATION IS SUCH, That, whereas said about to be issued, by the Athletic Commissioner, State of ing of wrestling, boxing, mixed martial arts, and sparring ned in said license according to the terms of the Statutes of ales and regulations of the Athletic Commissioner.
with all such laws, rules and reg license shall be in force, then th full force and effect.	f said principal shall well and truly observe and comply gulation for the period of one (1) year, during which said is obligation shall be void, otherwise to be and remain in the hereunto set their hands and seal this day of
·	·
This bond is effective of	eginning
Countersigned by:	Name:Address:Principal:
N/A	Bonding Co.:
Nebraska Licensed Agent	Address:
	Attorney-In-Fact: